Bags and travel / Laptop bags / Laptop backpacks

Smooth PU 15.6"laptop backpack

SKU: TP1P762.575
Categorie: Bags and travel
Disponibilitate: In stoc (137)

This minimalist, modern backpack made of smooth PU is fully lined and features an inner 15.6
inch laptop compartment, a spacious main compartment and 2 inner pockets and 2 pen loops.
Mesh padded back and adjustable straps. Exterior 100% PU. Interior 100% 210D polyester.
PVC free.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variations
Attribute SKU
#989993 1] TP1P762.572

#253746 TP1P762.575

3.03 KG

XD Collection
Cool Grey 8

31

15
31x15x45cm
470

10

120

120

6

120 x 120 mm
Screen transfer
item front down
grey

#9B9993

45

49

33

6,5

49 x33x6,5cm
Outlet
Polyester, Polyurethane
CHN

484,5

50

36

36

50 x 36 x 36 cm
4,8

5,6

Screen Transfer OS

Screen Transfer OS

Stock
234
137



